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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 302  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Broyden Prior, Joe 53.29 67  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Marshall, Jax DQ  NT

 
Event 302  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Clary, Phoenix 37.22 199  37.53
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Yau, Jasper 38.69 177  40.72
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Webb, Henry 45.07 112  47.56

 
Event 302  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 36.87 205  36.78
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Plunkett, Thomas P 44.16 119  47.47
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Innes, Tom 44.26 118  42.91
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Whymark, Charlie 44.93 113  49.29
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Henderson, Hamish 46.05 105  50.75
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Hubin, Nikita 46.48 102  50.47
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Chaturvedi, Noah 48.79 88  49.70
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Latimore, Louis 50.71 78  49.60
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Googoolye, Sena 52.11 72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:00.15 47  1:00.66
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Russell, Louie 1:00.49 46  1:03.69

 
Event 302  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Bissett, Rohan 35.48 230  35.83
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Apostolou, Michael 36.32 214  39.92

 
Event 302  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Whitcomb, Jon 33.42 275  34.35
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Pressly, CJ 33.45 274  34.22

 
Event 302  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 26.30 565  25.90
Rtw Monson-SE 142 El-Mokadem, Max 27.46 496  27.20
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Armada Bennett, Aubry 29.17 414  29.37
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Crossland, George 32.16 309  32.93

 
Event 302  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Jones, Freddie 27.88 474  28.40
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Crossland, William 28.05 466  27.80
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Tollit, Alex R 29.41 404  30.12
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Goldberg, Jedd 34.06 260  35.35

 
Event 302  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 MacSporran, William 31.36 333  33.78
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Lees, Olly 34.34 254  NT

 
Event 302  Men 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 181 Crewe, Charlie 27.52 493  28.03
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 302  Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 26.30 565 625.90
Rtw Monson-SE 142 El-Mokadem, Max 27.46 496 527.20
Rtw Monson-SE 183 Crewe, Charlie 27.52 493 428.03
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Jones, Freddie 27.88 474 328.40
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Crossland, William 28.05 466 227.80
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Armada Bennett, Aubry 29.17 414 129.37
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Tollit, Alex R 29.41 404  30.12
Rtw Monson-SE 168 MacSporran, William 31.36 333  33.78
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Crossland, George 32.16 309  32.93
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Whitcomb, Jon 33.42 275  34.35
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Pressly, CJ 33.45 274  34.22
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Goldberg, Jedd 34.06 260  35.35
Rtw Monson-SE 1613 Lees, Olly 34.34 254  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Bissett, Rohan 35.48 230  35.83
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Apostolou, Michael 36.32 214  39.92
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Mialkovskyi, Alex 36.87 205  36.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1017 Clary, Phoenix 37.22 199  37.53
Rtw Monson-SE 1018 Yau, Jasper 38.69 177  40.72
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Plunkett, Thomas P 44.16 119  47.47
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Innes, Tom 44.26 118  42.91
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Whymark, Charlie 44.93 113  49.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Webb, Henry 45.07 112  47.56
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Henderson, Hamish 46.05 105  50.75
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Hubin, Nikita 46.48 102  50.47
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Chaturvedi, Noah 48.79 88  49.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Latimore, Louis 50.71 78  49.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Googoolye, Sena 52.11 72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  928 Broyden Prior, Joe 53.29 67  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:00.15 47  1:00.66
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Russell, Louie 1:00.49 46  1:03.69
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Marshall, Jax DQ  NT


